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15.1 Section Review:

1. 



2. 


3.


4.



Balloons: Can you make them move things?
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Observation
	Explanation

	Can you make them stick to the wall?
	
	

	Can you move a stream of water?
	
	

	What else moves?
	
	




Define

Draw__|Relationship

Rz

St on you ot thm v e

Observation

Explanation

oo s
i o waret




